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. . T.Y. 70 to Always . . Strongly | Every .
24/10/2020 21:38 | Rajat Junghare | Male | Graduate B.Com. 84% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly disagree | time Every time
Anuj TY. | 8510 Always
24/10/2020 21:39 | Abhimanyu Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Not at all Agree | Usually Usually
Kumbhar
. Reetika Devraj T.Y. 85 to . . Always Very .| Sometime Every
24/10/2020 21:39 Mogare Female | Graduate B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective good Usually fair s Moderately | Neutral time Usually
. . T.Y. . . Sometimes .
24/10/2020 21:43 |Hritik Kumbhar| Male | Graduate B.Com 55t0 69 | Satisfactorily effective Good | Usually fair [ Often Very well Neutral | Usually Usually
. Namrata TY. 85to Always Very . A Every
24/10/2020 21:45 Mishra Female | Graduate B.com | 100% Thoroughly effective good Always fair | Often Significantly | Agree time Usually
. T.Y. 85 to Always . R Strongly | Every .
24/10/2020 21:46 | Mamta Dagar | Female | Graduate B.com. | 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly disagree | time Every time
. . Post T.Y. Just . . . Occasionally/
24/10/2020 21:46 | Vinay bhaskar | Female Graduate | B.Com. 55 to 69 Poorly satisfactorily Fair Usually fair | Never Moderately |Disagree| Never Sometimes
24/10/2020 21:48 | Nikunj Patel Male | Graduate S.Y. 55t0 69 | Satisfactorily Sometl_mes Good Some‘u_m es | Sometime Very well Neutral | Usually Occasno_nally/
B.Com. effective unfair S Sometimes
. T.Y. 85 to . . Always . N Strongly | Every .
24/10/2020 21:49 | Saurabh mane | Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly disagree | time Every time




Occasion

. Shaikh Abdul T.Y. 85 to . . Sometimes Very .| Sometime
24/10/2020 21:49 Majeed Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective good Usually fair s Moderately Agree alelz/rigsm Usually
Samiksha
. " T.Y. 70 to Always . . Strongly | Every .
24/10/2020 21:50 Vuaﬁlglijmar Female | Graduate BBA 84% Thoroughly offective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly disagree | time Every time
. Ritika T.Y. 85 to Always . - Every .
24/10/2020 21:51 Chaudhari Female | Graduate BEBA. 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly | Agree time Every time
. T.Y. . . Always Very . - Strongly
24/10/2020 21:52 | Ehsan Ul Haq | Male | Graduate BEBA. 55t0 69 | Satisfactorily effective good Always fair | Often Significantly disagree Usually Usually
Gaurav TY 85 to Always Very Every
24/10/2020 21:52 Gangaram Male | Graduate BBA | 100% Satisfactorily effective good Always fair | Regularly| Very well Agree time Every time
Kadbane
. . S.Y. 85 to Always . - Strongly | Every .
24/10/2020 21:53 | Utkarsh Singh | Male | Graduate BBA | 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly disagree | time Every time
. . " T.Y. Below . . Sometimes .| Sometime
24/10/2020 21:54 | Hussain noorji | Male | Graduate BBA 30% Satisfactorily effective Good | Always fair s Moderately Agree | Usually Usually
. Kapilesh Anil T.Y. 85to . . Always . Every
24/10/2020 21:57 Chavan Male | Graduate s.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective Excellent| Usually fair | Often Very well Neutral time Usually
. - T.Y. 70 to . . Just . Sometime Every
24/10/2020 21:58 | Shivraj Chavan| Male | Graduate BEBA. 84% Satisfactorily satisfactorily Good Unfair s Moderately | Neutral time Usually
. Ashutosh T.Y. 85 to Always Very . . Every .
24/10/2020 22:00 Dhamale Male | Graduate BBA. 100% Thoroughly effective good Always fair | Regularly| Significantly | Agree time Every time
. F.Y. 85to Always . Every .
24/10/2020 22:01 | Kunal Lonkar | Male | Graduate BBA 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair [ Often Very well Agree time Every time
. . F.Y. 85 to Always . R Strongly | Every .
24/10/2020 22:02 | Ankush Patil Male | Graduate BBA 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly disagree | time Every time
. . S.Y. 85 to . . Always Very .| Sometime .
24/10/2020 22:03 |Sushant Paliwal| Male | Graduate BBA. 100% Satisfactorily effective good Usually fair s Moderately | Neutral | Usually | Every time
. . TY. 70 to . . Always Very .| Sometime Every
24/10/2020 22:04 | Stuti magade | Female | Graduate B.Com. 84% Satisfactorily effective good Usually fair s Very well Agree time Usually
. . Post M.Com. | 85to Always Very .
24/10/2020 22:05 Shilpa Female Graduate | Part-1n 100% Thoroughly effective good Usually fair | Regularly| Very well Agree | Usually Usually




. Aarti Babaso T.Y. 85 to . . Always Very . Strongly| Every .
24/10/2020 22:11 Baravkar Female | Graduate B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective good Usually fair | Regularly|  Very well agree time Every time
24/10/2020 22:15 | Arvind akula Male | Graduate TY. 55t0 69 | Indifferently Sometllmes Good Sometlm es | Sometime Moderately | Neutral | Usually Never
B.Com. effective unfair S
PRATHMESH .
24/10/2020 22:17 |BALKRISHNA| Male | Graduate TY. 0to Satisfactorily Alwqys Very Usually fair Sometime Very well Agree | Usually Usually
B.B.A. 84% effective good S
KULKARNI
. . T.Y. 85 to Always Very . Every .
24/10/2020 22:27 Pooja nage Female | Graduate BBA 100% Thoroughly offective good Always fair [ Regularly|  Very well Neutral time Every time
. T.Y. 85 to . . Just .| Sometime
24/10/2020 22:27 | Mukesh yadav | Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily satisfactorily Good | Usually fair s Moderately | Neutral | Usually Usually
. . Post M.Com. | 85to Always . R Strongly | Every .
24/10/2020 22:30 | Amit sharma Male Graduate | Part-In 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly disagree | time Every time
. Karan Bapu T.Y. 85 to Always . Every
24/10/2020 22:31 Tilekar Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Rarely Very well Neutral time Usually
. Occasion .
. Ahmad Melad S.Y. 85 to . . Sometimes . Occasionally/
24/10/2020 22:35 Momand Male | Graduate BBA | 100% Satisfactorily effective Excellent| Always fair | Rarely Moderately Agree alelt%/r::? Sometimes
. Bhavana T.Y. 85 to . . Always Very . - Strongly | Every .
24/10/2020 22:35 choudhary Female | Graduate B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective good Usually fair | Regularly| Significantly disagree | time Every time
. Dinesh Kumar Post M.Com. | 85to . . Always . N Strongly [ Every .
24/10/2020 22:36 choudhary Male Graduate | Part-1n 100% Satisfactorily effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly disagree | time Every time
. Meet Pravin T.Y. 85to . . Always Very . Strongly | Every .
24/10/2020 22:39 Patel Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective good Always fair | Often Moderately disagree | time Every time
. Syed Safeer S.Y. 85 to Always . . Strongly| Every .
24/10/2020 22:43 Ahmad Male | Graduate BEBA. 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly agree time Every time
. . Occasion
24/10/2020 22:50 Aniket Male | Graduate TY. 55to 69 | Satisfactorily . Just . Good Sometl_m es | Sometime Moderately | Neutral |ally/Som Never
B.B.A. satisfactorily unfair S f
etimes
. Amit Kumar T.Y. 85 to Always Very . | Sometime Occasionally/
24/10/2020 22:54 Singh Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Thoroughly offective good Always fair s Very well Agree | Usually Sometimes
. . Occasion
. Himanshu TY. 85to . . Sometimes Very .
24/10/2020 22:55 Newale Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective good Always fair | Often Very well Neutral |ally/Som Usually

etimes




TY.

24/10/2020 22:57 Sar_nee_ud¢n Male Post B.B.A. 8510 Satisfactorily Sometl_mes Good | Usually fair Sometime Very well Strongly Usually Usually
siddiqui Graduate (CA) 100% effective S agree
. Mohammad T.Y. 85 to . . Always Very . Sometime Every .
24/10/2020 22:57 Esa Male | Graduate BEBA. 100% Satisfactorily effective good Unfair s Very well Agree time Every time
. . . T.Y. 85 to . . Just . Strongly| Every .
24/10/2020 22:58 | Sohail suriya Male | Graduate BEBA. 100% Satisfactorily satisfactorily Excellent| Always fair | Often Very well agree time Every time
. . T.Y. 85 to Always . - Strongly| Every .
24/10/2020 22:59 | Monali khatpe | Female | Graduate B.com. | 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly disagree | time Every time
Mohammad TY. 85to Always Strongly | Ever
24/10/2020 23:02 Tasadduq Male | Graduate | B.B.A. Thoroughly Y Excellent| Always fair | Never Significantly giy[ Every Every time
100% effective agree time
Burney (C.A)
. Lo T.Y. 85to Always . . Every .
24/10/2020 23:02 | Riddhi Kamthe| Female | Graduate s.com. | 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly | Agree time Every time
TY.
24/10/2020 23:02 | Vishal Dhotre | Male | Graduate | B.B.A. 8510 Thoroughly Alwa_ys Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly Strongly Eyery Every time
(CA) 100% effective agree time
SUMIT
24/10/2020 23:02 SANTOSH Male | Graduate RS 7010 Satisfactorily Alwa_ys Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Very well Neutral | Usually Usually
B.Com. 84% effective
GUPTA
. Amaan T.Y. 85 to . . Always .| Sometime .
24/10/2020 23:03 Waghdhare Male | Graduate BEBA. 100% Satisfactorily effective Excellent| Always fair s Very well Agree | Usually | Every time
TY. 85 to Always Ever
24/10/2020 23:04 | Afreen Ansari | Female | Graduate | B.B.A. Satisfactorily y Good | Always fair | Rarely Not at all Neutral . Y Every time
100% effective time
(CA)
T.Y. . Occasion
. 85to . . Sometimes .
24/10/2020 23:05 Kajal Female | Graduate | B.B.A. Satisfactorily - Good | Usually fair | Rarely Moderately | Neutral |ally/Som Usually
100% effective f
(C.A) etimes
TY. 70 to Sometimes Ver Strongly | Ever
24/10/2020 23:09 | Soham kannao | Male | Graduate | B.B.A. Satisfactorily - y Always fair | Regularly| Significantly | . gy . Y Every time
(CA) 84% effective good disagree | time
T.Y.
L 70 to Always .
24/10/2020 23:10 | Rajni Ginelo | Female | Graduate | B.B.A. Thoroughly ; Good | Usually fair | Often Moderately Agree | Usually Usually
84% effective
(CA)
. F.Y. 85to Always . . .
24/10/2020 23:11 | Pramod Magar | Male | Graduate BBA | 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly | Agree | Usually [ Every time




TY.

24/10/2020 23:13 Alik Sarkar Male | Graduate | B.B.A. 8510 Satisfactorily . Just . very Usually fair | Often Moderately | Neutral | Usually Usually
(CA) 100% satisfactorily [ good
. . Occasion
24/10/2020 23:16 | Vedang bibve | Male | Graduate RS 55t0 69 | Satisfactorily _Genera!ly Fair Sometl_mes Sometime Very well Disagree | ally/Som Usually
B.Com. ineffective unfair S f
etimes
. Rushikesh T.Y. 85 to Always Very .
24/10/2020 23:33 Ingale Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Thoroughly effective good Usually fair | Often Very well Agree | Usually Usually
T.Y.
24/10/2020 23:38 Ch'a nda}n Male | Graduate | B.B.A. 8 to Satisfactorily Alwqys Very Usually fair | Regularly|  Very well Agree | Usually | Every time
Tiwari (CA) 100% effective good
Aman Very poor .
24/10/2020 23:39 | premshankar Male | Graduate BTéIﬁw 23;/2 Thoroughly |communicatio| Fair Usually fair Somztlme Significantly |Disagree| Rarely Usually
mishra ' ' n
Shaikh Mariya TY. 85 to Always Strongly | Every
24/10/2020 23:43 Abdul Majeed Female | Graduate I?CBAA) 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly agree time Every time
Occasion .
. Karan Post M.Com. Always . . Strongly Occasionally/
24/10/2020 23:58 Yagatella Male Graduate | Part-II 55t0 69 | Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly agree a!z/rissm Sometimes
Manuja Occasion
. - T.Y. 70 to . . Always Very . .
25/10/2020 0:03 hambirrao Female | Graduate B.Com. 84% Satisfactorily effective good Usually fair | Often Marginally | Neutral all){/Som Usually
sawant etimes
. Mahalaxmi T.Y. 85to . . Always .
25/10/2020 0:23 Chaudhary Female | Graduate B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective Good | Usually fair | Rarely Not at all Agree | Usually Usually
TY. 70 to Always Ver Occasion
25/10/2020 0:27 Neha Yadav | Female | Graduate | B.B.A. Satisfactorily y y Usually fair | Often Moderately Agree |ally/Som| Every time
84% effective good .
(C.A) etimes
Pradhumna TY. 8510 Sometimes Ver Ever
25/10/2020 5:26 pratap singh Male | Graduate | B.B.A. Satisfactorily . y Usually fair | Often Moderately | Neutral . y Usually
. 100% effective good time
solanki (C.A)
) Ankit Kumar T.Y. 70 to . . Sometimes .| Sometime . Occasionally/
25/10/2020 5:43 Verma Male | Graduate B.Com. 84% Satisfactorily effective Good | Usually fair s Marginally | Neutral | Rarely Sometimes
Bhavana TY. 851to Always Every
25/10/2020 7:19 Mishra Female | Graduate I(SCBAA) 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly | Agree time Every time
) Jitesh kumar S.Y. 85 to Always Very . .
25/10/2020 7:41 Tiwari Male | Graduate BEBA. 100% Thoroughly effective good Usually fair | Often Very well Agree | Usually | Every time




TY.

25/10/2020 7:53 shivam tak Male | Graduate | B.B.A. 8510 Satisfactorily Alwa_ys Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly S'Frongly Eyery Every time
(CA) 100% effective disagree | time
. . . Occasion .
25/10/2020 9:16 Yogita sampat Female | Graduate RS 70to Thoroughly . Just . Fair Sometl_mes Sometime Moderately | Neutral |ally/Som Occasm_nally/
shahapure B.Com. 84% satisfactorily unfair S etimes Sometimes
Occasion .
) Mufaddal TY. 70to Always . Occasionally/
25/10/2020 9:30 arsiwala Male | Graduate B.Com. 84% Thoroughly offective Excellent| Always fair | Never Very well Agree alelz/rigsm Sometimes
. Sakat Tejaswini T.Y. 85 to . . Always Very . .
25/10/2020 10:14 Laxman Female | Graduate BBA 100% Satisfactorily offective good Usually fair | Regularly|  Very well Agree | Usually | Every time
. Nikhil T.Y. . . Always .| Sometime
25/10/2020 11:22 Gharmalkar Male | Graduate B.Com. 55t0 69 | Satisfactorily effective Excellent| Always fair s Very well Agree | Usually Usually
. Khushboo T.Y. 85 to Always . - Strongly | Every .
25/10/2020 12:44 Wadhwani Female | Graduate BBA | 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly agree time Every time
Shreyash TY Below Very poor Strongl
25/10/2020 13:10 ey Male | Graduate o Poorly communicatio| Poor Unfair Never Not at all oG Never Never
Nirgude B.B.A. 30% 0 disagree
. Wajahat T.Y. 85 to . . Just Very . . Occasionally/
25/10/2020 13:15 Tamboli Male | Graduate BBA | 100% Satisfactorily satisfactorily | qood Unfair Rarely Marginally | Neutral | Never Sometimes
. Occasion
. S T.Y. 70 to . . Generally . Usually | Sometime .
25/10/2020 13:22 | Nikhil Kadam | Male | Graduate BEBA. 84% Satisfactorily ineffective Fair unfair s Not at all Disagree all){/Som Usually
etimes
Indrajeet TY. 8510 Just Ver Sometimes
25/10/2020 13:23 ! Male | Graduate | B.B.A. Satisfactorily . . y . Never Very well | Disagree| Rarely Usually
Choudhary (CA) 100% satisfactorily | good unfair
. Badhe Soham T.Y. 85 to . . Sometimes . .
25/10/2020 13:24 Anil Male | Graduate BBA. 100% Satisfactorily effective Fair Usually fair | Rarely Not at all Neutral | Rarely Never
25/10/2020 13:55 Ivan Male | Graduate TY. 55to 69 | Satisfactoril Just Good | Usually fair | Often Moderatel Neutral | Usuall Usuall
’ B.B.A. y satisfactorily y y y y
. . TY. 70 to . . Always . Every .
25/10/2020 14:03 | Sayali Ingale | Female | Graduate BBA. 84% Satisfactorily effective Good | Always fair | Regularly| Very well Neutral time Every time
. Mayur T.Y. 70 to . . Just .| Sometime Occasionally/
25/10/2020 14:04 Dattatray Ghule Male | Graduate BBA. 84% Satisfactorily satisfactorily Good | Always fair s Moderately | Neutral | Rarely Sometimes
. Occasion
. TY. 85to . . Sometimes Very .
25/10/2020 14:36 Shradha P Female | Graduate BBA. 100% Satisfactorily effective good Usually fair | Often Moderately | Neutral |ally/Som Usually

etimes




. F.Y. 85 to Always . .
25/10/2020 21:47 | Apoorv Anand | Male | Graduate BEBA. 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Often Very well Neutral | Usually | Every time
TY. Below Sometimes Sometimes | Sometime
26/10/2020 11:39 |Jeevan Bahadur| Male | Graduate | B.B.A. Poorly . Good . Very well Neutral | Usually Usually
30% effective unfair S
(CA)
. T.Y. 85 to . . Sometimes Very . .
26/10/2020 12:00 Neha kad Female | Graduate B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective good Always fair | Often Significantly | Agree | Usually Usually
. Nayan Ravi T.Y. 85 to Always . Strongly| Every .
26/10/2020 12:01 Patel Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Very well agree time Every time
. Abbas T.Y. 85 to Sometimes Very .
26/10/2020 12:01 Dudhwala Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Thoroughly effective good Usually fair | Often Very well Agree | Usually Usually
26/10/2020 12:01 Pravin Male | Graduate TY. f0to Satisfactorily . Just . Good Sometl_m e Often Moderately | Neutral | Never Occasm_nally/
B.Com. 84% satisfactorily unfair Sometimes
. Anuja suresh T.Y. 85 to . . Just . |Sometime| .. ..
26/10/2020 12:03 Kale Female | Graduate s.com. | 100% Satisfactorily satisfactorily Good | Usually fair s Significantly | Agree | Usually Usually
. Aishwarya T.Y. 85 to . . Always Very . Every
26/10/2020 12:05 Lonkar Female | Graduate B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective good Always fair | Often Moderately | Neutral time Usually
. . T.Y. 70 to . . Sometimes Very .
26/10/2020 12:05 | Sohail Sayyed | Male | Graduate B.Com. 84% Satisfactorily effective good Usually fair | Rarely Very well Neutral | Usually Usually
. . T.Y. 85 to Always Very . - Every
26/10/2020 12:17 | Divya Kadam | Female | Graduate B.com. | 100% Thoroughly effective good Always fair | Regularly| Significantly | Neutral time Usually
. Abdul husain Post T.Y. 85 to . . Always . . Strongly| Every .
26/10/2020 12:19 jolana Male Graduate | B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly disagree | time Every time
Hirasinha .
26/10/2020 12:20 | Shankarsinha | Male | Graduate TY. 85 to Thoroughly Alwa_ys Very Usually fair Sometime Marginally | Neutral | Usually | Every time
B.Com. | 100% effective good S
Thakur
. . T.Y. 85 to . . Always Very . .
26/10/2020 12:23 | Archit pandey | Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective good Always fair | Rarely Very well Agree | Usually | Every time
. . . T.Y. 85 to Always Usually Every .
26/10/2020 12:24 |Vaibhav shirure] Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent unfair Regularly|  Very well Agree time Every time
. T.Y. 85 to . . Sometimes . Every .
26/10/2020 12:25 |Aadesh Ghadge| Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective Good | Usually fair | Often Very well Agree time Every time
. Occasion
. . T.Y. 70 to . . Always . | Sometime
26/10/2020 12:26 Arjun patel Male | Graduate B.Com. 84% Satisfactorily offective Good | Always fair s Moderately | Neutral aIIy/Som Usually
etimes
BIRJE TY 85 to Sometimes Sometimes | Sometime Every
26/10/2020 12:26 | ATHARVA Male | Graduate BEBA. 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent unfair s Very well Agree time Every time

ANIL




. T.Y. 85 to Always . - Every .
26/10/2020 12:28 | Omkar Marne | Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly | Agree time Every time

. L Post M.Com. | 70to Always . | Sometime Every .
26/10/2020 12:28 Manju sirvi Female Graduate | Part-II 84% Thoroughly offective Excellent| Always fair s Very well Agree time Every time

. Umesh T.Y. 85 to . . Always . Every .
26/10/2020 12:34 Kawhale Male | Graduate BEBA. 100% Satisfactorily effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Very well Neutral time Every time

. Prathamesh F.Y. 85 to Always . - Strongly| Every .
26/10/2020 12:37 Mangrulkar Male | Graduate BEBA. 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly agree time Every time

. Very poor . . .

. Pranali jaysing T.Y. 70 to . . L . Sometimes | Sometime . Occasionally/
26/10/2020 12:37 Kamble Female | Graduate B.Com. 84% Satisfactorily comml:]mcatlo Fair unfair s Marginally Agree | Rarely Sometimes

. Simran F.Y. 70 to . . Sometimes Very .| Sometime Every
26/10/2020 12:37 Shrikhande Female | Graduate BEBA 84% Satisfactorily effective good Usually fair s Very well Agree time Usually

. - T.Y. 85 to Always . R Strongly | Every .
26/10/2020 12:37 | Yunus Paniyari| Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly agree time Every time

. F.Y. 85 to Always Very | Sometimes .
26/10/2020 12:40 | Satyam Verma| Male | Graduate BBA | 100% Thoroughly effective good unfair Rarely Very well Agree | Usually | Every time

. T.Y. 85 to Always . R Strongly | Every .
26/10/2020 12:40 Faraz Syed Male | Graduate BEBA. 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly agree time Every time

. . . T.Y. 85to . . Just Very . . Strongly | Every .
26/10/2020 12:45 | Deepali Talreja| Female | Graduate BEBA. 100% Satisfactorily satisfactorily | good Always fair | Rarely Marginally agree time Every time

. . F.Y. 85 to Always Sometimes . Every .
26/10/2020 12:46 | Shikha Sharma| Female | Graduate BEBA. 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent unfair Often Significantly | Neutral time Every time

. . T.Y. 70 to . . Always Very . . .
26/10/2020 12:46 Rohit Male | Graduate B.Com. 84% Satisfactorily effective good Usually fair | Often Very well Disagree| Usually | Every time

) Autade Krutika T.Y. 85 to . . Sometimes Sometimes
26/10/2020 12:48 Devanand Female | Graduate B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective Good unfair Often Moderately | Neutral | Rarely Usually

. . . Occasion

. Pravin mangilal TY. 85to . . Sometimes . . .

26/10/2020 12:51 choudhari Male | Graduate B.com. | 100% Satisfactorily effective Excellent| Always fair [ Often Significantly | Neutral a!t);/rigsm Every time
. Occasion .

. T.Y. 70 to . . Sometimes Very . Occasionally/
26/10/2020 13:03 Atul Patel Male | Graduate B.Com. 84% Satisfactorily effective good Usually fair | Rarely Moderately | Neutral a!t);/rigsm Sometimes

. . T.Y. 85 to Always . . Strongly| Every .
26/10/2020 13:08 |Swapnali dhone| Female | Graduate B.com. | 100% Thoroughly effective Excellent| Always fair | Regularly| Significantly disagree | time Every time
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